
 

Date: February 09, 2026 

To, 

The BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001 

General Manager, Listing 

Corporate Relations Department 

Scrip Code: BSE – 532797 

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla 

Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051  

Vice President, Listing 

Corporate Relations Department 

Symbol: NSE - AUTOIND 

 

Sub: Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Month ended on December 31, 2025 - 

Newspaper Publication. 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the Copies of 

newspaper advertisements published in the Newspapers viz. Financial Express (Nationwide 

English Daily) and Loksatta (Marathi Daily) on Sunday, February 08, 2026 w.r.t. Financial 

Results for Quarter and Nine Month ended on December 31, 2025. 

Kindly take the same on record. 

Yours sincerely, 

For Autoline Industries Limited 

 

 

 

Pranvesh Tripathi  

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  

M.No. A16724 

Place: Pune 





20,899

92

20,991

488

488

488

524

4,537

1.08

1.08

31- Dec-2025 31-Dec-2024 31-Dec-2025 31-Dec-2025 31-Dec-2024 31-Dec-2025

Nine Months
Ended Quarter EndedQuarter Ended

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) ( )Unaudited (Unaudited) (Unaudited)

Place : Pune
Date : 07/02/2026

15,560

122

15,682

469

123

123

126

4,317

0.31

0.30

53,329

327

53,656

791

2,701

2,104

2,189

4,537

13,537

4.71

4.71

20,946

89

21,035

491

491

483

520

4,537

1.07

1.07

15,607

101

15,708

454

108

110

107

4,317

0.28

0.27

53,474

311

53,785

798

1,426

809

898

4,537

13,155

1.81

1.81

(Unaudited)

EExxttrraacctt ooff PPrrooffiitt aanndd LLoossss ffoorr tthhee QQuuaarrtteerr aanndd NNiinnee MMoonntthhss EEnnddeedd DDeecceemmbbeerr 3311,, 22002255

Nine Months
Ended

Note :

1. The above an abstract of the detailed format of Quarterly Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of above Results are available on the Company's website : https://www.autolineind.com/ and BSE
website : https://www.bseindia.com/ andNSEwebsite : https://www.nseindia.com/

WWW. L O K S A T T A .C O M

jjkk[[kkhhoo ffddaaeerr
vvuukkeerr jjDDddee

eekkyyeeRRrrssppss oo..kkZZuu

{ks=h; dk;kZy;] lkrkjk I {ks=] ifgyk etyk] 172@4]
jfookj isB] ;qMCyqch fcYMhax] iksobZ ukdk] f”kokth ldZy]

lkrkjk & 415001-
ffooØØhh llqqppuukk

CIN:L65190MH2004GOI148838

ffnnuukkaadd && 0088--0022--22002266]]
LLFFkkGG && llkkrrkkjjkk

vvff//kkÑÑrr vvff//kkddkkjjhh
vvkk;;MMhhcchhvvkk;; ccWWaadd ffyyeehhVVssMM

rikl.khph rkjh[k
egRRoiw.kZ rkjh[k

05-03-2026
bZ,eMh vkf.k fufonk lknj dj.;kph vafre rkjh[k 11-03-2026

bZ&fyykokph rkjh[k

cksyh okf<o jDde
ekx.kh lqpuk rkjh[k

12-03-2026

#- 10,000/-
23-07-2021

िव���या सिव�तर अटी व शत
 जाणन घे�यासाठी कपया www.bankeauctionwizard.com तसेच IDBI बकेँ�या www.idbibank.in याू ृ
सकेंत�थळावर िदले�या िलंकचासदंभ� �यावा. ई-िललावाबाबतकोण�याही �कारची मािहती िकंवा �प�ीकरणतसेच ई-ऑ�शनसपोट�साठी इ�छकप�ांनीु
खालील अिधका
यांशी सपंक� साधावा: �ी. अजय कमार, एजीएम सपंक� �माकं: 8097041014 ई-मले: ajay.k@idbi.co.in �ी. िमिलदं िजवन,ेु
मनॅजेर सपंक� �माकं: 9011871523 ई-मले: milind.jiwane@idbi.co.in IDBI बकँ 	ादेिशक काया�लय, सातारा – I IDBI बकँ िल., �रटेल
�रक�हरी, 	ादेिशककाया�लय,सातारा – I, 172/4, रिववार पेठ, यड�लबी िबि�डगं, पोवाईनाका, िशवाजीसक� ल,सातारा – 415001.ू ू
िव���या सिव�तर अटी व शत
, बोली अज� इ�याद	चा समावेश असलेले िबड डॉ�यम�ट सव� काय�िदवशी कोण�याही IDBI बकँ शाखेतन िवनाम�य �ा�ु ू ू
करता येईल िकंवा ते IDBI बकेँ�याwww.idbibank.in तसेचwww.bankeauctionwizard.com यासकेंत�थळांव�नडाउनलोडकरता येईल.

(मजकरात सिंद�धता अस�यास इं�जी मजकर �ा� मानावा.)ु ू

अचल मालम��ेया िव��साठी जाहीर सचना प�रिश
 IV -ए (िनयम 8(6) आिण 9 (1) ची तरतद पहा))ू ू
िस�य�रटी इंटर�ेट (एनफोस�म�ट) ��स, 2002 मधील िनयम8 (6)आिण9 (1) मधीलतरतद	सह वाच�यातयेणा-या िस�य�रटायझेशनु ू ु
अडँ �रक����शनऑफफायनॅि�शअल अॅसेट्स अडँ एनफोस�मे�ट ऑफ िस�य�रटी इंटर�ेट अॅ�ट, 2002 अतंग�त अचल मालम�े�या िव��साठी ई-ु
िललाव िव�� सचना. या�ारे कज�दार व जामीनदार तसेच सव�सामा�य जनतेससिचतकर�यात येते क� सरि�त धनकोकडे तारण / भार��तअसले�याू ू ु
खाली नमद अचल मालम�ेचा बकँ / सरि�त धनको�या �ािधकत अिधका-यानंी 	�य� ताबा घेतलेला असन सबंिंधत कज�दार व सह-कज�दारू ु ृ ू
या�ंयाकडन बकँ / सरि�त धनकोस घेणे असले�या थकबाक� रकमे�या वसलीसाठी खाली नमद के�या �माणे िद. रोजी “जशीआहेु ु ु ू 12.03.2026
जेथेआह”े, “जशीआहेजे काहीआह”ेआिण“जेकाहीआहे तेथचेआह”ेत�वावर िललावा�दारे िव��कर�यातयेईल. राखीव िकंमतआिणअनामत
र�कम �या-�या मालम�ां�याखालीसमोर नमदकर�यातआलेलीआहे.ू

ddttZZnnkkjj@@llgg&&ddttZZnnkkjj
xxggkk..kknnkkjjkkppss uukkoo

¶yWV ua- 302] {ks=QG fcYV vi ,fj;k 675 pkS- QwV ¼62-73 pkS- eh-½ nqljk
etyk] **tqbZ jsflMsalh** ukokph fcYMhax cka/kdke IykWV ua- 4 vkf.k 5] losZ ua-
63@,@5ch@1] ufou fodkl uxj jk- [ksM] rk- & lkrkjk] ft- & lkrkjk
egkjk’Vª] fiu & 415003

�ीमती कोमल गणशे िशदें
आिण �ी. गणशे जनाद�न िशदें

राखीव िकंमत

. 16,50,000/-
अनामत र�कम

. 1,65,000/-

rkck lqpuk rkjh[k ¼izR;{k½ 30-01-2026

S d½F½FFS , y RZY¶Fbi½FFSXe sqsw rr


		2026-02-09T15:36:59+0530
	PRANVESH  TRIPATHI




