



AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Regd. Office: Survey Nos. 313/314, Nanekarwadi, Chakan,

Tal: - Khed, Dist. - Pune : 410 501, INDIA

Ph: +91 2135 635865 / 6, Fax : +91 2135 664864.

Website : www.autolineind.com

CIN-L34300PN1996PLC104510



Date: February 09, 2026

To,

The BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001
General Manager, Listing
Corporate Relations Department
Scrip Code: BSE – 532797

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla
Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051
Vice President, Listing
Corporate Relations Department
Symbol: NSE - AUTOIND

Sub: Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Month ended on December 31, 2025 -
Newspaper Publication.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the Copies of newspaper advertisements published in the Newspapers viz. Financial Express (Nationwide English Daily) and Loksatta (Marathi Daily) on Sunday, February 08, 2026 w.r.t. Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Month ended on December 31, 2025.

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours sincerely,

For Autoline Industries Limited

Pranvesh Tripathi

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M.No. A16724

Place: Pune



AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: S. Nos. 313, 314, 320 to 323, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Tal. Khed, Dist. Pune - 410 501. | Tel : +91 - 2135 - 635 865 / 6
 Email : investorservices@autolineind.com | Website : www.autolineind.com | CIN : L34300PN1996PLC104510

Extract of Profit and Loss for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2025

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2024	31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2024	31-Dec-2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Income From Operations (Gross)	20,899	15,560	53,329	20,946	15,607	53,474
2.	Other Income	92	122	327	89	101	311
3.	Total Income	20,991	15,682	53,656	21,035	15,708	53,785
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	488	469	791	491	454	798
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	488	123	2,701	491	108	1,426
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	488	123	2,104	483	110	809
7.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (after tax) including other Comprehensive Income	524	126	2,189	520	107	898
8.	Paid up Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	4,537	4,317	4,537	4,537	4,317	4,537
9.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves			13,537			13,155
10.	Earnings per share						
	a) Basic (in ₹) (After exceptional items)	1.08	0.31	4.71	1.07	0.28	1.81
	b) Diluted (in ₹) (After exceptional items)	1.08	0.30	4.71	1.07	0.27	1.81

Note :

1. The above an abstract of the detailed format of Quarterly Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of above Results are available on the Company's website : [https://www.autolineind.com/](http://www.autolineind.com/) and BSE website : [https://www.bseindia.com/](http://www.bseindia.com/) and NSE website : [https://www.nseindia.com/](http://www.nseindia.com/)

By Order of the Board
FOR AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-
 (Shivaji T. Akhade)
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN: 00006755



Place : Pune
 Date : 07/02/2026

2025/26

Sun, 08 February 2026
<https://epaper.financialexpress.com/c/79131008>



